TWH Powerlifting Meet - Most Outstanding Lifters

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Light Platform
Jared Sanders (Navasota)

Jeremiah Lee (Magnolia)
Michael McCartha (Montgomery)
Rickie Williams (Montgomery)
Travis Ferguson (Montgomery)
Cedrick McCan (A&M Consolidated)
Jared Wetuski (Montgomery)
Jared Wetuski (Montgomery)
Steven McCartha (Montgomery)
Grayson Brown (The Woodlands)
Grayson Brown (The Woodlands)
Gavin Webster (The Woodlands)
Elvin Martinez (Huntsville)

AJ Ono (The Woodlands)
Ivan Fuentes (Willis)
Robert Galindo (Dickinson)
Rogelio Berrera (Conroe)
Rogelio Berrera (Conroe)
Rodrigo Benegas (Conroe)
Cayden Clayton (The Woodlands)

State Champions that Lifted at TWH Meet

Jared Sanders (Navasota)
Markeith Wesley (Navasota)
Zach Hohman (The Woodlands)
Mitchell Fountain (The Woodlands)
Gavin Webster (The Woodlands)
Roy Kelley (Conroe)

AJ Ono (The Woodlands)
Ricky Miller (Woodville)

Heavy Platform
Markeith Wesley (Navasota)

Austin Mueller (Montgomery)
Austin Mueller (Montgomery)
Luke Sparks (Montgomery)
Ricky Miller (Woodville)

Zach Hohman (The Woodlands)
Chris Ceazar (A&M Consolidated)
DJ Levias (A&M Consolidated)
Mitchell Fountain (The Woodlands)
Mitchell Fountain (The Woodlands)
David Caddie (Livingston)
Travis Anderson (Crosby)

Roy Kelley (Conroe)

Noah Clarkson (Magnolia West)
Taylor Lipscy (The Woodlands)
Perry Irchirl (College Park)
Logan Ecuyer (The Woodlands)
Brock Slaydon (A&M Consolidated)
William Yang (Grand Oaks)
Jacob Gober (Willis)



