TWH Powerlifting Meet - Most Outstanding Lifters

	<u>Light Platform</u>	Heavy Platform
2005	Jared Sanders (Navasota)	Markeith Wesley (Navasota)
2006	Jeremiah Lee (Magnolia)	Austin Mueller (Montgomery)
2007	Michael McCartha (Montgomery)	Austin Mueller (Montgomery)
2008	Rickie Williams (Montgomery)	Luke Sparks (Montgomery)
2009	Travis Ferguson (Montgomery)	Ricky Miller (Woodville)
2010	Cedrick McCan (A&M Consolidated)	Zach Hohman (The Woodlands)
2011	Jared Wetuski (Montgomery)	Chris Ceazar (A&M Consolidated)
2012	Jared Wetuski (Montgomery)	DJ Levias (A&M Consolidated)
2013	Steven McCartha (Montgomery)	Mitchell Fountain (The Woodlands)
2014	Grayson Brown (The Woodlands)	Mitchell Fountain (The Woodlands)
2015	Grayson Brown (The Woodlands)	David Caddie (Livingston)
2016	Gavin Webster (The Woodlands)	Travis Anderson (Crosby)
2017	Elvin Martinez (Huntsville)	Roy Kelley (Conroe)
2018	AJ Ono (The Woodlands)	Noah Clarkson (Magnolia West)
2019	Ivan Fuentes (Willis)	Taylor Lipscy (The Woodlands)
2020	Robert Galindo (Dickinson)	Perry Irchirl (College Park)
2021	Rogelio Berrera (Conroe)	Logan Ecuyer (The Woodlands)
2022	Rogelio Berrera (Conroe)	Brock Slaydon (A&M Consolidated)
2023	Rodrigo Benegas (Conroe)	William Yang (Grand Oaks)
2024	Cayden Clayton (The Woodlands)	Jacob Gober (Willis)

State Champions that Lifted at TWH Meet

Jared Sanders (Navasota)
Markeith Wesley (Navasota)
Zach Hohman (The Woodlands)
Mitchell Fountain (The Woodlands)
Gavin Webster (The Woodlands)
Roy Kelley (Conroe)
AJ Ono (The Woodlands)
Ricky Miller (Woodville)